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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Smaby5233
Gold Star

8.950 8.925 9.1008.650 35.625
1 4 5 1 1 

1 

Sophia Garrett5206
Byers Elk Grove

8.600 8.950 8.7758.925 35.250
2 3 1T 3 2 

2 

Gianna Gonzales5227
Gold Star

8.400 9.150 8.9258.675 35.150
5 1 3T 2 3 

3 

Megha Maran5209
Byers Elk Grove

8.050 9.050 8.2508.400 33.750
9 2 7 5 4 

4 

Caron Florez5204
Byers Elk Grove

8.350 8.425 8.4508.150 33.375
6 6 9T 4 5 

5 

Nicole Foster5205
Byers Elk Grove

8.550 8.675 8.1007.600 32.925
3T 5 11 6 6 

6 

Bella Vultaggio5223
Elite

8.550 7.850 7.7008.675 32.775
3T 7 3T 9 7 

7 

Emily Gringorten5216
CSC Great Oaks

8.300 7.675 7.6508.925 32.550
7 9 1T 10 8 

8 

Madison Beals5201
Byers Elk Grove

8.100 7.575 8.0508.600 32.325
8 11 6 7 9 

9 

Victoria McKenzie5221
Elite

7.800 7.600 7.9508.200 31.550
11 10 8 8 10 

10 

Hannah Schooley5222
Elite

8.000 7.550 6.8508.150 30.550
10 12 9T 12 11 

11 

Isabella LoPresto5229
Gold Star

7.700 7.700 7.3000.000 22.700
12 8 12 11 12 

12 
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